Making your event

Tipl Package

Catalogue

-




All Packages include a Gorgeous Tipi from Gold Coast Tipis

Tipi Luxe Package - $150 per person

Our all-inclusive package

Double Kata Tipi set up with Festoon Lighting, Fairy Lighting and flooring

Long Timber Tables with Americana chairs (minimum 8 guests per table)

Your choice of coloured napkin and fold

Crockery and cutlery set (main and side plate w. enfrée, main and dessert cutlery)
Glassware (1x wine and 1x water glass)

Resin charger plate of your choice

Decorative Cake and Gift Tables

Centrepieces (choice of 3 small florals with tea light candles)

Tipi Basic Package - $125 per person

Qur Tlpl & styling package

Double Kata Tipi set up with Festoon Lighting, Fairy Lighting and flooring
Long timber tables set with Americana chairs (minimum 8 guests per table)
Resin charger plate of your choice

Decorative Cake and Gift Tables

Centrepieces (choice of 3 small florals with tea light candles)

Our Tipi Packages can be taken to any venue.

Choose the Luxe Package for a BYO Venue, or the Basic Package for a Full Service
Venue.

We can also help with photo booth and entertainment suppliers — please contact ‘\v
us for more information.




Tiffany Chairs

Bentwood Chairs

Gold Cutlery

Coloured Table Cloth
Table Runners

Red Wine Glassware

Dry Bar with Lycra Cover
Timber Bar

Fire Pit

Wine Barrel

Additional Festoon Lighting
Dance Floor 4m squared

Market Umbrellas
Outdoor Picnic Setting

Cenftrepiece Upgrades

Upgrade Options

ea
ea
set
ea
from
ea

ed

40m

$8.50
$11.00
$5.00
$3.00
$11.00
$1.50
$30.00
$300.00
$380.00
$75.00
$400.00
$550.00
$80.00

$800.00

POA

Caters for 20 people: includes 3 mats,
12 ottomans and 1 coffee table

W

EVENTS GROUP




Making your day

EVENTS GROUP

weventsgroup.com.au
info@weventsgroup.com.au
0423 947 437
+61 7 55724714



