

## Tipi Package Catalogue





## All Packages include a Gorgeous Tipi from Gold Coast Tipis

Tipi Luxe Package - \$150 per person

Our all-inclusive package

- Double Kata Tipi set up with Festoon Lighting, Fairy Lighting and flooring
- Long Timber Tables with Americana chairs (minimum 8 guests per table)
- ~ Your choice of coloured napkin and fold
- Crockery and cutlery set (main and side plate w. entrée, main and dessert cutlery)
- Glassware (1x wine and 1x water glass)
- ~ Resin charger plate of your choice
- Decorative Cake and Gift Tables
- Centrepieces (choice of 3 small florals with tea light candles)

Tipi Basic Package - \$125 per person

Our tipi & styling package

- Double Kata Tipi set up with Festoon Lighting, Fairy Lighting and flooring
- Long timber tables set with Americana chairs (minimum 8 guests per table)
- ~ Resin charger plate of your choice
- Decorative Cake and Gift Tables
- Centrepieces (choice of 3 small florals with tea light candles)

Our Tipi Packages can be taken to any venue.

Choose the Luxe Package for a BYO Venue, or the Basic Package for a Full Service Venue.

We can also help with photo booth and entertainment suppliers – please contact us for more information.





## Upgrade Options

Tiffany Chairs	ea	\$8.50
Bentwood Chairs	ea	\$11.00
Gold Cutlery	set	\$5.00
Coloured Table Cloth	ea	\$3.00
Table Runners	from	\$11.00
Red Wine Glassware	ea	\$1.50
Dry Bar with Lycra Cover	ea	\$30.00
Timber Bar		\$300.00
Fire Pit		\$380.00
Wine Barrel		\$75.00
Additional Festoon Lighting	40m	\$400.00
Dance Floor 4m squared		\$550.00
Market Umbrellas		\$80.00
Outdoor Picnic Setting		\$800.00
Centrepiece Upgrades		POA

Caters for 20 people: includes 3 mats, 12 ottomans and 1 coffee table







weventsgroup.com.au info@weventsgroup.com.au 0423 947 437 +61 7 5572 4714